
IX Hato Judo Cup  2025-04-06  Warszawa   MU08-24.7
Zawodnicy: 6Zawodnicy A

Nr Imię Klub 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 MILLER Feliks KS Nastula Club

2 WASYLEWSKI Jan UKS Chojrak Warszawa

3 ZAWACKI Aleksander UKS SameJudo

Zawodnicy B

Nr Imię Klub 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 ZAJDEL Zygmunt UKS SameJudo

5 RAICHAKOVSKI Ustym UKS SameJudo

6 CZAJA Szymon TS AKS Wrestler Chorzów

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

1 21 MILLER Feliks WASYLEWSKI Jan 110-010 1:03

100

4 52 ZAJDEL Zygmunt RAICHAKOVSKI Ustym 010-100 0:44

100

1 33 MILLER Feliks ZAWACKI Aleksander 100-000 1:42

100

4 64 ZAJDEL Zygmunt CZAJA Szymon 101-010 1:24

100

2 35 WASYLEWSKI Jan ZAWACKI Aleksander 000-101 0:29

100

5 66 RAICHAKOVSKI Ustym CZAJA Szymon 100-000 0:24

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

MILLER

ZAJDEL
101 - 000

8

RAICHAKOVSKI

ZAWACKI
011 - 010

9

MILLER

RAICHAKOVSKI

100 - 000
MILLER

WygranePkt. Msc.

2 200 1

0 0

21 100

3

WygranePkt. Msc.

1 100

12 200

2

0 0 3

Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1

2

3

3

MILLER Feliks, KS Nastula Club

RAICHAKOVSKI Ustym, UKS SameJudo

ZAJDEL Zygmunt, UKS SameJudo

ZAWACKI Aleksander, UKS SameJudo


